Rang Name
1 Schlosser Roswitha
2 Cerkezovic Marica
3 Jaros Uschi
4 Kauer Daniela
5 Pfeifer Edith
6 Klement Karin
7 Brauer Gabriela
8 Havel Verena
9 Steinbichler Alexandra

Verein/Ort

FF Rutzendorf
ASV-Andlersdorf
ASV-Andlersdorf
ASV-Andlersdorf
SV Probstdorf
Samstagslaufer
ASV-Andlersdorf
ASV-Andlersdorf

Netto
00:42:09
00:42:58
00:46:32
00:49:09
00:51:09
00:51:54
00:52:13
00:57:03
00:57:44

min/km
05:16
05:22
05:49
06:09
06:24
06:29
06:32
07:08
07:13



Rang Name

1 Steinbichler Christian
2 Seimann Erwin
3 Unterrainer Franz
4 Tischberger Manfred
5 Zehetbauer Leopold
6 Weiss Markus
7 Seer Eugen
8 Woller Daniel
9 Marchsteiner Herbert
10 Nepp Robert
11 Mace Andreas
12 Havel Fritz
13 Mace Peter
14 Bischof Siegfried
15 Pelzmann Kurt
16 Renger Harald
17 Paier Gerhard
18 Kuritko Manfred
19 Brauer Konrad
20 Mace Otto
21 Mayr Herbert

Verein/Ort
ASV-Andlersdorf
SV Probstdorf
ASV-Andlersdorf
URC-Spk.

Mosquito Runners

ASV-Andlersdorf
ASV-Andlersdorf

ASV-Andlersdorf

ASV-Andlersdorf
SV Gr.Enzersdorf
ASV-Andlersdorf
ASV-Andlersdorf
Samstagslaufer
Samstagslaufer

ASV-Andlersdorf

Netto
00:32:05
00:33:00
00:34:35
00:35:10
00:37:05
00:38:10
00:39:23
00:40:38
00:41:32
00:42:10
00:43:03
00:43:20
00:43:37
00:44:09
00:44:18
00:44:58
00:45:31
00:48:09
00:51:41
00:58:32
01:00:56

min/km
04:01
04:08
04:19
04:24
04:38
04:46
04:55
05:05
05:12
05:16
05:23
05:25
05:27
05:31
05:32
05:37
05:41
06:01
06:28
07:19
07:37



Rang Name
1 Roskopf Anna-Lena
2 Jetscho Irene
3 Mace Daniela
4 Jerabek Sonja
4 Wieland Brigitte

Verein/Ort
FF Rutzendorf
SV Probstdorf

Atus Gr. Enzersdf

Netto
00:23:14
00:24:36
00:25:03
00:27:02
00:27:02

min/km
05:48
06:09
06:16
06:46
06:46



Rang Name Verein/Ort Netto min/km

1 Roskopf Markus FF Rutzendorf 00:23:15 05:49
2 Brauer Felix 00:23:28  05:52



